
1 Sonny Östlund 249349 Uddevalla 99 99 98 98 97 100 591 42x

2 Tomas Hed 499998 Forsa 98 99 98 95 99 99 588 38x

3 Joakim Wolfram 931461 Eskilstuna 98 99 99 96 98 97 587 40x

4 Peter Dimberg 1411751 Ultuna 96 95 99 95 99 98 582 36x

5 Przemyslaw Bozek 1774112 Uppsala 97 98 95 98 96 98 582 32x

6 Jimmy Karlsson 1089343 Gunnebo 96 97 98 95 96 97 579 30x

7 Rune Andersson 556075 Gunnebo 95 98 95 97 97 97 579 28x

8 Mikael Hermansson 1409665 Mönsterås 94 98 96 95 97 97 577 23x

9 Arkadiusz Bozek 1630738 Uppsala 96 93 96 96 96 96 573 25x

10 Henrik Lindström 520741 Forsa 94 96 97 96 95 94 572 30x

11 Johan Soldin 913724 Eskilstuna 98 95 95 95 96 92 571 23x

1 Stefan Salomonsson 586497 Norrköping 93 96 97 91 94 95 566 24x

2 Patrik Andersson 298332 Avesta 87 93 91 94 95 93 553 20x

3 Niklas Lindmark 740518 By 88 86 88 93 90 94 539 12x

1 Mattias Forsman 1090220 Botkyrka 96 96 95 87 93 93 560 21x

2 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 97 91 90 94 94 90 556 20x

3 Martin Åhrman 968781 Uddevalla 92 88 93 95 90 87 545 19x

1 Karina Rodriguez 968116 Eskilstuna 98 99 98 98 393 29x

2 Charlotte Myhrberg 1400061 Gimo 99 97 98 98 392 25x

3 Ida Rosén 916486 Eskilstuna 97 100 97 97 391 26x

4 Carolina Hallen 936986 Trosa-Hölebo 97 100 95 97 389 21x

5 Emma Lindgren 545352 Trosa-Hölebo 94 98 99 97 388 20x

6 Anna Öfverström 1038807 Eskilstuna 95 95 97 98 385 21x

7 Caroline Törnvall 1411563 Ultuna 93 96 95 95 379 17x
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1 Lotten Johansson 566584 Heby 99 99 99 99 396 31x

2 Cecilia Hemtman Johansson 1114485 Ununge 96 95 98 96 385 22x

3 Emelie Fagerström 565568 Aspö 98 95 97 94 384 13x

4 Michaela Arvidsson 290659 Skillingaryd 96 94 99 94 383 17x

5 Emelie Hallen 946505 Trosa-Hölebo 96 96 95 93 380 15x

6 Mathilda Johansson 698679 Heby 96 95 93 92 376 14x

1 Louise Engdahl 624862 Botkyrka 97 93 94 95 379 17x

2 Elin Andersson 1501143 Ludvika 95 95 95 93 378 14x

3 Kajsa Buckard 206325 Rosersberg 93 95 90 92 370 13x

4 Sandra Ahlén 302373 Botkyrka 90 95 89 89 363 6x

5 Malin Jansson 1486524 Bogsta 93 88 90 90 361 7x

1 Olle Löfberg 920103 Fagersta 99 99 97 99 96 96 586 37x

2 Marcus Madsen 493412 Vellinge 98 96 95 98 96 96 579 30x

3 Robin Wahlmark 334755 Bromma-Solna 87 94 96 86 96 91 550 14x

4 Robert Rindå 1697566 Botkyrka 85 88 90 92 94 92 541 16x

1 Robin Norrgård 1369964 Djurö 92 97 96 98 98 95 576 33x

2 Jonathan Trouin 1527733 Djurö 89 93 95 95 96 95 563 19x

3 Joar Karlsson 1664466 Söderala 97 89 95 92 95 90 558 17x

1 Markus Ström 977389 Uddevalla 86 94 89 92 94 93 548 13x

2 Oscar Markström 1684474 Trosa-Hölebo 68 83 80 78 79 77 465 7x

1 Mats Fagerström 565571 Aspö 88 90 89 91 94 90 542 13x

2 Kenneth Hagenstam 928280 Bromma-Solna 90 92 90 83 355 7x

1 Yvonne Dimberg 1411750 Ultuna 88 87 92 91 358 10x

2 Marina Wahlstedt 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 94 83 83 87 347 6x

3 Göran Myhrberg 579868 Gimo 83 86 87 85 89 84 514 9x

Veteran 45

Veteran 55+65

Damjuniorer A

Damjuniorer B+C

Herrjuniorer A

Herrjuniorer B

Herrjuniorer C



1 Sonny Östlund 249349 Uddevalla 100 100 97 93 98 99 587 41x

2 Peter Dimberg 1411751 Ultuna 99 95 98 98 98 99 587 38x

3 Rune Andersson 556075 Gunnebo 97 100 97 99 96 98 587 35x

4 Joakim Wolfram 931461 Eskilstuna 99 97 97 99 97 98 587 33x

5 Tomas Hed 499998 Forsa 98 99 98 97 98 95 585 30x

6 Jimmy Karlsson 1089343 Gunnebo 93 95 98 97 98 97 578 31x

7 Henrik Lindström 520741 Forsa 96 97 96 96 94 98 577 27x

8 Arkadiusz Bozek 1630738 Uppsala 91 93 94 97 93 92 560 22x

1 Stefan Salomonsson 586497 Norrköping 95 93 91 95 96 91 561 12x

2 Patrik Andersson 298332 Avesta 94 90 91 93 94 93 555 19x

3 Niklas Lindmark 740518 By 85 89 88 91 79 86 518 5x

1 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 93 92 87 92 90 91 545 9x

2 Martin Åhrman 968781 Uddevalla 86 95 88 90 92 93 544 17x

3 Mattias Forsman 1090220 Botkyrka 88 87 85 26 DNS

1 Charlotte Myhrberg 1400061 Gimo 99 97 99 99 394 32x

2 Emma Lindgren 545352 Trosa-Hölebo 98 98 97 97 390 23x

3 Caroline Törnvall 1411563 Ultuna 96 99 96 98 389 21x

4 Anna Öfverström 1038807 Eskilstuna 98 95 98 96 387 25x

5 Carolina Hallen 936986 Trosa-Hölebo 94 95 94 99 382 20x

Seniorer A

Seniorer B

Damer
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1 Lotten Johansson 566584 Heby 99 98 99 100 396 31x

2 Michaela Arvidsson 290659 Skillingaryd 98 98 99 97 392 27x

3 Emelie Hallen 946505 Trosa-Hölebo 98 98 94 99 389 22x

4 Emelie Fagerström 565568 Aspö 96 93 97 95 381 14x

5 Mathilda Johansson 698679 Heby 94 97 92 95 378 17x

6 Cecilia Hemtman Johansson 1114485 Ununge 93 91 96 95 375 12x

1 Elin Andersson 1501143 Ludvika 98 95 96 95 384 18x

2 Louise Engdahl 624862 Botkyrka 91 97 95 94 377 12x

3 Kajsa Buckard 206325 Rosersberg 98 92 95 91 376 14x

4 Sandra Ahlén 302373 Botkyrka 95 92 94 94 375 15x

5 Malin Jansson 1486524 Bogsta 94 87 95 95 371 14x

1 Olle Löfberg 920103 Fagersta 96 98 98 98 96 98 584 31x

2 Marcus Madsen 493412 Vellinge 98 98 95 97 97 97 582 33x

3 Robert Rindå 1697566 Botkyrka 87 94 89 91 89 87 537 13x

1 Robin Norrgård 1369964 Djurö 96 96 94 94 95 94 569 22x

2 Jonathan Trouin 1527733 Djurö 95 91 96 92 96 91 561 19x

3 Joar Karlsson 1664466 Söderala 95 93 91 94 90 96 559 14x

1 Markus Ström 977389 Uddevalla 94 93 92 93 92 92 556 18x

2 Oscar Markström 1684474 Trosa-Hölebo 75 83 83 82 78 83 484 4x

1 Mats Fagerström 565571 Aspö 88 88 88 96 87 91 360 12x

2 Yvonne Dimberg 1411750 Ultuna 85 91 91 91 358 9x

3 Marina Wahlstedt 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 86 88 89 86 349 9x

4 Göran Myhrberg 579868 Gimo 82 81 84 81 90 89 328 9x

Herrjuniorer A

Herrjuniorer B

Herrjuniorer C

Veteran 45+55+65

Damjuniorer A

Damjuniorer B+C


